TR ————-
INVERTER

INVERTER

INVERTER

FIX SPEED

#vin/3u/2un 37A1218

MITSUBISHI
AIR CONDITIONERS

HEAVY DUTY

SRK-10YYP-W1
9,000 BTU

MITSUBISHI

TY

SRK-13YYP-W1
12,000 BTU

MITSUBISHI

s
HEAVY DUTY

SRK-18YYP2-W1
18,000 BTU

MITSUBISHI
AIR CONDITIONERS

HEAVY DUTY

SRK-10CYV-W1
9,000 BTU

MITSUBISHI

TY

SRK-13CYV-W1
12,000 BTU

MITSUBISHI

s
HEAVY DUTY

SRK-18CYV-W1
18,000 BTU

k4

k4

k4
anan lnsi

k4

k4

% AN

%

%

_RuaY

990
990
1,800
990
990
2,000
3,000
3,000
4,500
990
990
1,600
990
990
1,800
2,900
2,900

4,400

DA

16,500
16,500
15,690
18,500
18,500
17,490
26,990
26,990
25,490
15,000
15,000
14,390
17,000
17,000
16,190
26,090
26,090

24,590

HAUADIIA

12

18

24
1,028
1,073
1,064
1,152
1,203
1,187
1,681
1,755

1,729

1,059
1,105
1,098
1,625
1,697

1,668

nsA sl
Laignu sz
TaiAnu sz
Laianuseii
Laignu sz
TaiAnu sz
Laianuseii
Laignu sz
TaiAnu sz
Laianuseii
Laignu sz
TaiAnu sz
Laianuseii
Laignu sz
TaiAnu sz
Laianuseii
Laign sz
TaiAnu sz

Taianusenu




N

INVERTER

D

-/

 INVERTER

-/
i

INVERTER

INVERTER

s

#vin/3u/2un

‘ MITSUBISHI
AV N ELECTRIC

MSY-KYO9VF-TH1
9,000 BTU

‘ MITSUBISHI
AV N ELECTRIC

MSY-KY13VF-TH1
12,000 BTU

@ LG

IKRTTMN.JU1
9,000 BTU

@ LG

IKR13MN.JU1
12,000 BTU

@ LG

ICE18MN.KU1
18,000 BTU

317218

anA lnai

anA lnai

anA lnai

% AN

%

%

_RuaY

990

990

1,700

990

990

1,800

990

990

1,500

990

990

1,700

2,300

2,300

3,500

DA

16,000

16,000

15,290

18,000

18,000

17,190

14,000

14,000

13,490

16,000

16,000

15,290

20,690

20,690

19,490

HAUADIIA

12

18

24

1,040

1,037

1,121

1,171

1,166

1,040

1,037

1,288

1,345

1,322

nsA sl
Laianuseii
LA sz
Laianuseii
LA sz
Laianuseii
LA sz
Laianuseii
LA sz
Laianusei
LA sz
Laianuseii
LA sz
Laianuseii
LA sz

Taianusenu




INVERTER

e
INVERTER

#vin/3u/210 51A12"8 ane % aod [uad

@ % 990

ARTODYHZBWKNST % 990

anA lna 10% 1,500

T i

AR13DYHZBWKNST %

12,000 BTU -
ann lnai 10%

@ 10%

ART18DYHZBWKNST 10%

18,000 BTU -
anAn lnai 15%

@ 10%

AR24TYHYAWKNST 10%

24,000 BTU -
anfn lnai 15%

DA

14,000

14,000

13,490

16,000

16,000

15,290

20,690

20,690

19,490

26,990

26,990

25,490

HAUADIIA

12

18

24 nsA1UseNY

TaiAnuseny

TaiAnuseny
TaiAnuseny

TaiAnuseny

e
e




 INVERTER

\

INVERTER

INVERTER

INVERTER

#vin/3u/2un

Haier

HSU-09VQACO3TF
9,000 BTU

Haier

HSU-12VQACO3TF

12,000 BTU

Haier

HSU-15VQACO3TF

15,000 BTU

Haier

HSU-18VQACO3TF
18,000 BTU

Haier

HSU-24VQACO3TF

24,000 BTU

317218

ana lnd

ana lnd

ana lnd

% AN

%

%

_RuaY

990

990

1,400

990

990

1,500

990

990

1,800

2,100

2,100

3,200

2,700

2,700

4,100

DA

13,000

13,000

12,590

14,000

14,000

13,490

17,000

17,000

16,190

18,890

18,890

17,790

24,290

24,290

22,890

HAUADIIA

12

18

24

1,059

1,105

1,098

1,176

1,228

1,207

1,513

1,580

1,553

nsA sl
Laidnuseri
s sz
LA sz
Laidnuseri
s sz
LA sz
Lidnuseri
s sz
LA sz
Lidnuseri
s sz
LA sz
Laidnuseri
s sz

Taianulseny




